

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 62 OF 2005 IN Civil Appeal 2939/2004

SANGLI, MIRAJ & KUPWAD CITY M. CORPN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATWANT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 66 of 2005 IN C.A. 2940/2004

(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

For Bharat Petro.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after six weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(ANAND SINGH)

H)

Court Master

Court Master

aster